
Price example of single-cell RNAseq with 15,000 target nuclei  
 

Single-cell RNAseq  
10X rxn Quantity Unit price  Subtotal price 

HASHtags  

Sequencing  

Total  

1 

6 

1 

        10,300 DKK  

              433 DKK  

        16,000 DKK  

        10,300 DKK  

           2,598 DKK  

        16,000 DKK  

        28,898 DKK  

CBMR discount 30%  

Total price to pay  

             8,669 DKK  

        20,229 DKK  

 

Prices are estimated and may be subjected to change.  
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