

## Price example of single-cell RNAseq with 15,000 target nuclei

### Single-cell RNAseq

10X rxn	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal price
HASHTags	1	10,300 DKK	10,300 DKK
Sequencing	6	433 DKK	2,598 DKK
Total	1	16,000 DKK	16,000 DKK
			28,898 DKK
CBMR discount 30%			8,669 DKK
Total price to pay			20,229 DKK

Prices are estimated and may be subjected to change.